
CITY OF ONTARIO

Building Department Activity Report

For the Month of August 2013

Permits Valuation Sq. Ft. Valuation Sq. Ft.

Single Family

New Multi-Family

New Commercial

New Industrial

Tenant Improvement

Alt./Add. Residential

Other

Totals

Month of Aug-12Month of Aug-13

Type UnitsUnits Permits

2 8

366 309

241

41

2

0

0

20

0 0

413,465.00 6,535

5,447

11,853

0

100,366

134,651

0

10,450

0.00

494,457.00

0.00

1,543,821.00

341,851.00

2,990,848.00

6,826,686.00

23

2

0

0

258

6,110,095.00

0.00

17 1,896,530.00 19,875

6,507351,784.00

3,990744,400.00

00.00

0

391,6281,948,889.00

19,6481,153,492.00

441,648

60 01,042,244.00 1 015,000.00PhotoVoltaic

Type

13/14 FY Thru August 12/13 FY Thru August

Permits
Valuation ValuationPermits

Totals

Other

Alt./Add. Residential

Tenant Improvement

New Industrial

New Commercial

New Multi-Family

Single Family

Units Units

53 14

571682

76

4

0

0

441

39

0 0

42

3

0

0

481

26,262,337.00 12,798,573.00

681,179.00

744,400.00

0.00

0.00

4,697,087.00

1,936,331.00

30 4,724,576.00

736,833.00

4,375,767.00

0.00

0.00

9,014,311.00

4,749,079.00

4,606,703.00

69 2,779,644.00 1 15,000.00PhotoVoltaic

Calendar Year Thru Aug-13

Valuation

Totals

Other

Alt./Add. Residential

Tenant Improvement

New Industrial

New Commercial

New Multi-Family

Single Family

Type

Prior Calendar Year Thru Aug-12

ValuationUnits UnitsPermits Permits

106 22

22592384

183

9

4

0

1813

145

0 0

126

8

3

0

1949

113,707,427.00 65,807,278.13

1,740,660.00

908,520.00

22,034,363.00

0.00

18,944,633.00

2,782,531.00

150 19,381,571.13

3,113,567.00

8,635,497.00

31,225,169.00

0.00

34,742,612.00

16,752,184.00

15,242,153.00

124 3,996,245.00 1 15,000.00PhotoVoltaic


